SKU: EN-DGU005/27

LI\ILGJRHTOIRNIA\T Datasheet

Lamps | GU10

Aurora ICE™ 5W GU10 -

Dimmable
EN-DGUO005/27

Photometrics
Wattage

Lumens

Lm/W

Beam Angle

Colour Temperature
SDCM

UGR19

Type of Distribution

Product Features
Brand

IP Rating

L80 Hours

Lifetime Class

SKU Type

Dimmable

Warranty

Country of Origin

530
106
60
2700
6

No

Symmetric

Aurora
IP20
25,000
L80 B50
Triac Dim
Yes

5 Years

CN

NAURORA
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NAURORA

Barcode

Electrical Specification
Input Voltage (Min)

Input Voltage (Max)
Input Voltage Type
Power Factor

Surge Protection (kV)
Inrush Current (A)
Protection Class
Frequency (Min) Hz.
Frequency (Max) Hz.
Operating Temp. (Min) °C
Operating Temp. (Max) °C
Glow Wire Test (°C)

Physical Attributes
Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)
Lamp Base

Material

Optic Material

Finish Colour

Features

Marketing Feature 1
Marketing Feature 2
Marketing Feature 3

Marketing Feature 4

Marketing Feature 5

Datasheet

SKU: EN-DGUO005/27

5055160000000

220
240

AC

0.7
1.5Kv
0.612A
Class 2
50

60

25
650

50

57

50

GU10

Aluminium & Thermo Plastic
Clear

White

1.5kV surge protection
5 year warranty
EnFiniti™ lens creates low glare, halogen like appearance

ThermoTec™ technology utilises a combination of highly
efficient LED light source, aluminium heat sinking and
thermoplastic material for longer life and consistent
performance

Wide 60° beam angle delivers increased light distribution
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SKU: EN-DGUO005/27

Marketing Feature 6 PLEASE NOTE: Any purchase made before 01/12/2022 has a
3 Year Warranty
Marketing Feature 7 3 Year Warranty
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