

Lamps | GU10

**Aurora ICE™ 5W GU10 -  
Dimmable**

EN-DGU005/27



Photometrics

<b>Wattage</b>	5
<b>Lumens</b>	530
<b>Lm/W</b>	106
<b>Beam Angle</b>	60
<b>Colour Temperature</b>	2700
<b>SDCM</b>	6
<b>UGR19</b>	No
<b>Type of Distribution</b>	Symmetric

Product Features

<b>Brand</b>	Aurora
<b>IP Rating</b>	IP20
<b>L80 Hours</b>	25,000
<b>Lifetime Class</b>	L80 B50
<b>SKU Type</b>	Triac Dim
<b>Dimmable</b>	Yes
<b>Warranty</b>	5 Years
<b>Country of Origin</b>	CN

<b>Barcode</b>	5055160000000
----------------	---------------

## Electrical Specification

<b>Input Voltage (Min)</b>	220
<b>Input Voltage (Max)</b>	240
<b>Input Voltage Type</b>	AC
<b>Power Factor</b>	0.7
<b>Surge Protection (kV)</b>	1.5Kv
<b>Inrush Current (A)</b>	0.612A
<b>Protection Class</b>	Class 2
<b>Frequency (Min) Hz.</b>	50
<b>Frequency (Max) Hz.</b>	60
<b>Operating Temp. (Min) °C</b>	-20
<b>Operating Temp. (Max) °C</b>	25
<b>Glow Wire Test (°C)</b>	650

## Physical Attributes

<b>Width (mm)</b>	50
<b>Height (mm)</b>	57
<b>Overall Diameter (mm)</b>	50
<b>Lamp Base</b>	GU10
<b>Material</b>	Aluminium & Thermo Plastic
<b>Optic Material</b>	Clear
<b>Finish Colour</b>	White

## Features

<b>Marketing Feature 1</b>	1.5kV surge protection
<b>Marketing Feature 2</b>	5 year warranty
<b>Marketing Feature 3</b>	EnFiniti™ lens creates low glare, halogen like appearance
<b>Marketing Feature 4</b>	ThermoTec™ technology utilises a combination of highly efficient LED light source, aluminium heat sinking and thermoplastic material for longer life and consistent performance
<b>Marketing Feature 5</b>	Wide 60° beam angle delivers increased light distribution

**Marketing Feature 6**

PLEASE NOTE: Any purchase made before 01/12/2022 has a 3 Year Warranty

**Marketing Feature 7**

3 Year Warranty